
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
10:00 A  VG Delmenho… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 10 18 2 11 1

2417
13:17

0
12
23

2
13
24

3
15

6
16

8
17

9
20

Auszeit

Ende 
13:00 B  Vareler TB R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 17 16 3 4 6

26

╳

13
23

2
14
24

5
17
26

7
18

9
20

10
21

Auszeit

13:12
21:20

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
13:03 B  Vareler TB S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 16 3 4 6 1

2630
4:8

0
12
24

1
15
26

4
17

5
18

9
19

11
21

Auszeit

4:8
21:22

Ende 
13:31 A  VG Delmenho… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 17 15 18 2 11

24

╳

14
23

2
15
24

4
16

9
19

11
20

13
21

Auszeit

23:24

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
13:34 A  VG Delmenho… S
I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 17 11 18 2 8

2315 10
16:18 19:22

22:23
0
10
18

2
12
19

4
13
20

6
14
23

7
15

9
16

Auszeit

18:21

Ende 
13:54 B  Vareler TB R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
30 17 16 3 4 6

25

╳

10
19

3
11
21

4
12
22

5
14
23

6
17
25

8
18

Auszeit

23:22

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga 2 (Männer)
Männer

A  VG Delmenhorst-Stenum II vs. Vareler TB B
Spiel 60 09.02.2020 10:00 Uhr

Uhlandhalle 
27753 Delmenhorst 
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A  VG Delmenho…
1 Kolberg, Lars X
2 de Haas van Dorsser,… X
7 Heitmann, Jens X
8 Jais, Bernd X
9 Langer, Matthias X

10 Seemann, Tobias X
11 Sander, Matthias X
15 Hancke, Olaf X
17 Zander, Frederic X
18 Lehr, Tim X
A  Libero
9 Langer, Matthias X
A  Offizielle
T Lehr, Tim E

C

B  Vareler TB
1 Reiners, Stephan X
2 Johanning, Eckhard
3 Khalaf-Goli, Marza X
4 Elberling, Jan-Hen… X
5 Wosnitza, Sebastian X
6 Schmidt, Vladimir X

14 Jünger, Christian
16 Meyer, Andre X
17 Siebrands, Markus X
30 Janssen, Lars X
B  Libero
5 Wosnitza, Sebastian X
B  Offizielle
T Jünger, Christian

CT Reiners, Stephan

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VG

Delmenho…
Vareler TB B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 1 0 24 1 180 26 1 0 2
1 0 0 24 2 28 26 1 1 2
1 3 0 23 3 20 25 1 0 1

4
5

2 4 0 71 228 77 3 1 5
Start: 10:00 Ende: 13:54 Dauer: 3:54
Sieger: Vareler TB

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hauser, Mario 1
2 Ebenberger, Daniel 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Bahr, Kevin 4

Assist. Backhuss, Jan-Lukas
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